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Izerski Weekend Biegowy 2024
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Szklarska Pore¢ba 2024-08-03

Polmaraton Wielka Petla 1zerska

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name Imie Miasto/City
1 1 GARDZIELEWSKI ARKADIUSZ (814) WROCLAW

2 2 GOSIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF (808) BYDGOSZCZ
3 3 KOZLOWICZ TOMASZ (204) WIELKA LIPA
4 4 STADNIK JACEK (390) ZIELONA GORA
5 5 KUJAWA ZBIGNIEW (344) JANOWIEC WIELKOPOLSKI
6 6 RATAICZYK PRZEMYSLAW (396) BYDGOSZCZ
7 7 JAKIMIUK DANIEL (383) SZKLARSKA POREBA
8 8 KAMERDULA FUKASZ (219) BOBROWICE
9 9 MOCEK MAREK (393) GRANOWO
10 10 SABAT KAMIL (305) KOTOWICE
11 11 JANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ (234)  JACZOW

12 12 KUKULA WALDEMAR (298)  CZERLEINKO
13 13 BAGINSKI KRZYSZTOF (243)  LUBIN

14 14 WIECZOREK MARCIN (200) DOPIEWO

15 15 SEREK PAWEL (340) RADWANICE
16 16 ANTCZAK ADRIAN (334) BOGATYNIA
17 17 KARBOWIAK JACEK (223) WRZESNIA
18 1 SZKODA KATARZYNA (364) GRUSZCZYN
19 18 CZUBAKOWSKI MARCIN (307) WILCZYCE
20 19 SITEK TADEUSZ (210) MARCISZOW
21 20 MAICHER PIOTR (389) KRAKOW

22 21 ZIENTARA KRZYSZTOF (386)  JELENIA GORA
23 22 KUPCZYNSKI DAWID (346) OPALENICA
24 23 CIESLAK DAWID (335) KOMORNIKI
25 24 SROKA PAWEL (372) KOWARY

26 25 MISTA ROMAN (341) PIENSK

27 26 BLACH JANUSZ (365) OLAWA

28 27 RUTA MACIEJ (377) tODZ

29 28 KOLMAN PIOTR (391) WSCHOWA
30 2 SKORA ANASTAZIA (288)  ZAGAN

31 29 FURMANCZAK EMIL (349) WSCHOWA
32 30 KOSMALA MATEUSZ (296) KAMIEN

33 31 CZERCHAWSKI JANUSZ (348) SIEMIANICE
34 3 GOROWSKA KATARZYNA (256) WROCLAW
35 32 BEDNARZ SLAWOMIR (338)  CHODZIEZ
36 33 BARCZUK RAFAL (339) LUBIN

37 34 MICHALIK MARCIN (322) PLEWISKA
38 35 MYSLINSKI MATEUSZ (254) WARSZAWA
39 36 BLASZCZYK TOMASZ (371) GORA

40 37 KRAWCZYK ROBERT (203) LUBON

41 38 SZYMANOWICZ MARIUSZ (208) POZNAN

42 39 SARNA SLAWOMIR (205)  KOWALEW
43 40 MANAJ MICHAL (370) ZARY

44 41 SZYDEOWSKI PATRYK (245) MOGILNO

45 42 KAKLEWSKI TOMASZ (332) LEGNICA

46 43 NOWAK GRZEGORZ (318)  STRZYZEWO
47 44 TOKARSKI DOMINIK (326) WROCLAW
48 45 CHWILKA KRZYSZTOF (380) WROCLAW
49 46 PASTERNAK PRZEMYSLAW (319) LUBOMIERZ
50 47 MOLICKI DANIEL (351) KEBLOWO

51 48 STEPIEN KONRAD (292) BOGUSKAWICE
52 49 CZEKAJ TOMASZ (238) NAMYStOW

about:blank

YoB

1986 POL
1988 POL
1992 POL
1991 POL
1990 POL
1993 POL
1993 POL
1980 POL
1998 POL
1991 POL
1972 POL
1980 POL
1978 POL
1980 POL
1981 POL
1976 POL
1977 POL
1991 POL
1981 POL
1956 POL
1972 POL
1985 POL
1984 POL
1985 POL
1974 POL
1972 POL
1972 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1992 POL
1984 POL
1983 POL
1969 POL
1981 POL
1985 POL
1980 POL
1987 POL
2003 POL
1979 POL
1969 POL
1976 POL
1964 POL
1983 POL
1991 POL
1980 POL
1979 POL
1979 POL
1986 POL
1990 POL
1975 POL
1997 POL
1989 POL

Time
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

12
14
16
18
18
19

21:
24:
26:
27:

27

28:
28:
28:
29:
33:
33:
33:

33

34:
34:
34:
34:
36:
37:
37:

37

38:
38:
38:
38:
141
41
142:
142:
142:
142:
143:
143:
144:
144
:45:
146:
:46:
:46:
147:
147:
147
147
147:
:148:
:148:

Ranks
:21 M30/1
:05 M30/2
129 M30/3
129 M30/4
143 M30/5
:34 M30/6

57 M40/1
34 M18/1
07 M30/8
146 M50/1
10 M40/2
17 M40/3
43 M40/4
02 M40/5
09 M40/6

23 K30/1
147 M40/8
02 M60/1
04 M50/2
26 M30/9
50 M40/9
58 M30/10
23 M50/3
28 M50/4
:44 M50/5
04 M40/10
24 M40/11
36 K30/2
56 M40/12
142 M40/13
148 M50/6
09 K40/1
25 M30/11
36 M40/14
39 M30/12
16 M18/2
31 M40/15
19 M50/7

28 M60/2

25 M30/13
45 M40/18
04 M40/19
05 M40/20
10 M30/14
27 M30/15
29 M40/21
57 M18/3

57 M30/16

59 M30/7 VEGE/1

16 M40/7 VEGE/2

42 M40/16 VEGE/3

18 M40/17 VEGE/4
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53 50
54 51
55 52
56 53
57 54
58 55
59 56
60 4

61 57
62 5

63 6

64 58
65 59
66 60
67 61
68 62
69 63
70 7

71 64
72 8

73 65
74 66
75 67
76 68
77 69
78 70
79 71
80 72
81 73
82 74
83 75
84 76
85 77
86 78

87 79

88 9

89 10
90 80
91 11
92 81
93 82
94 83
95 12

96 84

97 85
98 86
99 87
100 13
101 14
102 88
103 89
104 90
105 15
106 91
107 92
108 16
109 93
110 94

111 95

about:blank

LADA
HERZBERG
NAWOJ
KWASNIEWSKI
KORZENIOWSKI
SZARMACH
MASTE]J
OSINSKA
KEMPA

BRYCHCY-NOWAK

POCHYLSKA
BALICKI
CHYSKI
WAWRZYNIAK
SKRZYNSKI
BARTOSZ
PAWELEC
GASSEM

wos
RATAICZAK
MELINSKI
GRABOWICZ
GRZES
PRUSZCZYNSKI
KACZMAREK
MAELKIEWICZ
DYGUDAJ
TWARDOWSKI
GLUCK
KUCHARCZYK
KALUZA
ZAWADA
SAWICKI
LING

JUSZCZAK

BARTOSZ
MELADZETSKAYA
WISNIEWSKI
PLESINSKA
KUREK

KRUPSKI
STEFANSKI
KROSZCZYNSKA

STEPOWICZ

KOZA
GIERAS
KOPCZANY
GORNA
MATEJSKA
MATEJISKI
MATYJANKA
ANDRZEJAK
TROFIMOVA
NOWAK
KOLUCH
GOLUCH
GODLEWSKI
GOLUCH

LEWANDOWSKI

LUCJAN (285)
MAREK (384)
JAKUB (312)
PIOTR (363)
WOICIECH (385)
DARIUSZ (324)
PAWEL (299)
AGNIESZKA (311)
LESZEK (313)
PAULINA (317)
JOWITA (263)
DAREK (283)
GRZEGORZ (297)
HUBERT (388)
MATEUSZ (235)
MAREK (233)
MARIUSZ (225)
MONIKA (306)
LUKASZ (353)
ALEKSANDRA (269)
WOICIECH (342)
PAWEL (316)
PRZEMEK (268)
PIOTR (376)
MATEUSZ (350)
MICHAL (258)
GRZEGORZ (211)
KRZYSZTOF (392)
WITOLD (378)
ROBERT (275)
TOMASZ (330)
EDWARD (291)
ELIGIUSZ (212)
ROBERT (310)

WLODZIMIERZ
(272)

MARIOLA (232)
KATSIARYNA (325)
LUKASZ (260)
JOANNA (309)
TOMASZ (357)
ALEKSANDER (395)
MARCIN (362)
JOWITA (230)

MAREK (264)

KAZIMIERZ (206)
MIROSLAW (252)
MARCIN (229)
AMELIA (209)
SYLWIA (337)
JAROSLAW (336)
PIOTR (801)
MIKOLAJ (253)
VICTORIA (321)
SYLWESTER (304)
KACPER (265)
JOANNA (373)
BOGDAN (394)
ARKADIUSZ (360)

MARTIN (323)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

LUBIN
JELENIA GORA
GLOGOW

PATNOW LEGNICKI
JELENIA GORA
SZCZECIN
JELENIA GORA
GLOGOW

GRABOW NAD PROSNA

STRZYZEWO
STRZALKOWO
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
SZPROTAWA
WROCEAW
DZIERZONIOW
KIKOL
ZIELONA GORA
ZBASZYN
RAKONIEWICE
WROCLAW
ZIELONA GORA
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
DABCZE
WARSZAWA
LEGNICA
WROCEAW
tODZ
CHORZOW
WROCEAW
UCIECHOW
ZLOTOW
GOLENIOW

OSTRZESZOW

KIKOL

SZKLARSKA POREBA
ZIELONA GORA
GOLENIOW
OPALENICA
MYSZYNIEC
WSCHOWA
WROCEAW

WROCLAW

JELENIA GORA
GLIWICE
GORZOW WLKP.
OSIECZNICA
KRAZKOWO
KRAZKOWO
LUBIN

GOSTYN
SZCZECIN
WROCEAW
STARA KAMIENICA
FAGIEWNIKI
SOBIN
FAGIEWNIKI

GOLEDZINOW

1973 POL
1967 POL
1989 POL
1978 POL
1973 POL
1974 POL
1979 POL
1980 POL
1988 POL
1982 POL
1992 POL
1970 POL
1984 POL
1971 POL
1998 POL
1979 POL
1972 POL
1977 POL
1976 POL
2000 POL
1954 POL
1973 POL
1978 POL
1982 POL
1981 POL
1990 POL
1974 POL
1969 POL
1965 POL
1979 POL
1973 POL
1965 POL
1963 POL
1976 POL

1962 POL

1977 POL
1982 POL
1980 POL
1986 POL
1977 POL
1997 POL
1996 POL
1998 POL

1972 POL

1956 POL
1973 POL
1979 POL
1973 POL
1988 POL
1984 POL
1977 POL
1987 POL
1986 POL
1955 POL
2008 POL
1977 POL
1974 POL
1975 POL

1984 POL

01
01

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

:49:
:49:
50:
50:
51:
51:
52:
:09 K40/2
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
:07 M30/19
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:

53

57

59

59:
00:
01:

01

02

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
:52 M40/37

07

08:

31 M50/8

44 M50/9 VEGE/5
12 M30/17

20 M40/22

30 M50/10 VEGE/6
56 M50/11

15 M40/23

27 M30/18

32 K40/3

56 K30/3 VEGE/7
10 M50/12

15 M40/24

51 M50/13

55 M18/4

59 M40/25

06 M50/14

30 K40/4

37 M40/26

01 K18/1 VEGE/8
04 M60/3

29 M50/15

41 M40/27

50 M40/28

02 M40/29

17 M50/16
21 M50/17
35 M50/18
57 M40/30
18 M50/19
57 M50/20
19 M60/4

36 M40/31

147 M60/5

56 K40/5
19 K40/6
18 M40/32

147 K30/4
02:
02:
142 M18/6
03:

20 M40/33
38 M18/5

56 K18/2 VEGE/9

M50/21
VEGE/10

10 M60/6
41 M50/22
44 M40/34
49 K50/1
49 K30/5
49 M40/35
05 M40/36
57 M30/20
16 K30/6 VEGE/11
35 M60/7
18

51 K40/7
51 M50/23

06

M40/38

03 VEGE/12
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112 96
113 97
114 98
115 99
116 17
117 100

118 101

119 18
120 102
121 19
122 103

123 104

124 105

125 106
126 107
127 20
128 21

129 108

130 109
131 110
132 111
133 112
134 113
135 22
136 23
137 24
138 25
139 114
140 115

141 26

142 116

143 117
144 27
145 118
146 28
147 29
148 30

149 31

150 119
151 120
152 32
153 33
154 121
155 34
156 35
157 122

158 123

159 124

160 36
161 37
162 38
163 39
164 40
165 41

about:blank

KWIECIEN
SZCZERBAKOWICZ
RURA
PAWLOWSKI
ILNICKA

KOCABA

DZIUREWICZ

BOJARSKA
ZYLA
OKON
NOWAK

LENDA

MATUSZCZAK

KOSEK
KOSEK
KORZENIOWSKA
CIESLIK

BIRSKI

PRZEBIERALA
GAWEL
MYSLINSKI
KRUCZKOWSKI
SKAWSKI
NOWAK
KACZMAREK
MUCOWSKA
KACZOROWSKA
ZYLA

KOSALKA

KURZAWINSKA-
JABLONSKA

WARPECHOWSKI

SZYNKAREK
SZYMANKIEWICZ
PYTKO
TYCHANYCZ
MERUNOWICZ
NOWAK

WOZNA-KACZMAREK

STEFANOWICZ
PILITOWSKI
PIELUSZYNSKA
BORUC
UJEWSKI
KUREK
ZAWODNA
GRANAT

ZURAWSKI

JABLONSKI

TRUSS
SUTULA
ZURAWSKA
ROZANSKA
DUDKOWSKA
KLOSKA

ALEKSANDER (366)

KAMIL (379)
PAWEL (222)
GRZEGORZ (228)
MARZENA (216)
PIOTR (276)

GRZEGORZ (367)

BEATA (358)
KACPER (328)
TERESA (287)
SEBASTIAN (825)

PIOTR (237)

MICHAL (250)

DARIUSZ (381)
MATEUSZ (382)
RENATA (387)
KAROLINA (236)

PIOTR (800)

PAWEL (202)
SORBIAN (294)
ZDZISLAW (255)
MATEUSZ (354)
JAN (289)
EDYTA (368)
LUCIA (242)
MAGDALENA (347)
DOROTA (356)
MACIEK (327)
EDWARD (248)

KASIA (226)

PAWEL (257)

TOMASZ (273)
EDYTA (207)
RYSZARD (241)
JOANNA (240)
IWONA (244)
PAULINA (302)

SERAFINA (303)

MICHAL (343)
MARCIN (220)
AGNIESZKA (224)
BARBARA (251)
ROBERT (820)
JUSTYNA (345)
NATALIA (375)
JAROSLAW (270)

JAKUB (280)

ANDRZEJ (227)

MAGDALENA (249)
KAROLINA (215)
JOANNA (279)
MAGDALENA (246)
MONIKA (315)
KATARZYNA (281)
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WROCEAW
NADOLICE WIELKIE
DZIALOSZYN
JUGOW

SZKLARSKA POREBA
LUBIN

ZIELONA GORA

KRAKOW
ZARY
DORUCHOW

ZARY

POZNAN
GORA

GORA
JELENIA GORA
NOWA SOL

tODZ (LtODZ-BALUTY)

WROCEAW
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZIELONA GORA
JELENIA GORA
KIELCZOW
ZARY

ZARY

CZARNE

SIEMIATYCZE

BIELANY WROCLAWSKIE
GLOGOW

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

LUBIN

POZNAN

GRODZISK
WIELKOPOLSKI

LUBSKO
BOLESELAWIEC
SOBOTKA
SZCZECINEK

OPALENICA
KLECKO
GORZOW

SEAWA

CZARNE

WROCEAW
ZIELONA GORA
DERBY
WROCLAW
JAWOR
PIECHOWICE

1979 POL
1989 POL
1978 POL
1985 POL
1973 POL
1992 POL

1986 POL

1984 POL
2005 POL
1981 POL
1975 POL

1969 POL

1982 POL

1966 POL
1991 POL
1973 POL
1985 POL

1984 POL

1984 POL
1984 POL
1975 POL
1992 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1981 POL
1978 POL
1982 POL
1974 POL
1965 POL

1972 POL

1969 POL

1975 POL
1973 POL
1953 POL
1976 POL
1980 POL
1988 POL

1990 POL

1991 POL
1975 POL
1980 POL
1969 POL
1968 POL
1979 POL
1987 POL
1963 POL

1992 POL

1971 POL

1970 POL
1984 POL

1976 POL
1970 POL
1983 POL

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
:21:21 M50/29
02:
02:
02:

02

02:

02:

02:
02:
1981 GBR 02:
02:

02
02

08:06 M40/39
08:09 M30/21
08:32 M40/40
08:51 M30/22
09:39 K50/2

10:18 M30/23

M30/24
VEGE/13

10:43 K40/8
10:52 M18/7
10:57 K40/9
10:59 M40/41

M50/24
VEGE/14

M40/42
VEGE/15

11:20 M50/25

11:22 M30/25

11:24 K50/3 VEGE/16
12:13 K30/7

M40/43
VEGE/17

13:40 M40/44
13:42 M40/45
13:53 M40/46
15:05 M30/26
15:44 M40/47
15:47 K40/10 VEGE/18
15:54 K40/11 VEGE/19
15:57 K40/12
16:10 K40/13
17:15 M50/26
17:37 M50/27

10:38

11:10

11:11

12:56

17:49 K50/4

M50/28
18:27 VEGI/E/ZO
18:42 M40/48
18:43 K50/5 VEGE/21
19:56 M60/8 VEGE/22
19:57 K40/14 VEGE/23
20:05 K40/15
20:34 K30/8 VEGE/24

20:34 K30/9 VEGE/25

20:35 M30/27
20:44 M40/49
20:46 K40/16
21:11 K50/6

28:02 K40/17
28:09 K30/10
29:14 M60/9

M30/28
VEGE/26

M50/30
VEGE/27

32:32 K50/7

32:47 K40/18

36:35 K40/19

36:53 K40/20 VEGE/28

30:43

31:04

:40:36 K50/8 VEGE/29
:40:59 K40/21
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166 125 SALITA
167 42 MURAWSKA
168 43 LAZUTA

169 44 KOZIARSKA
170 126 ROZANSKI
171 127 BIEDALAK
172 128 STUDNIAREK
173 129 CZEPIEL

174 45 PABICH

about:blank

LECH (218)
JOANNA (369)
DAGMARA (274)
EWA (355)
ROBERT (247)
KRZYSZTOF (261)
PAWEL (290)
DANIEL (282)
HONORATA (214)
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GNIEZNO
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
SWARZEDZ
JEZOW SUDECKI
WROCEAW
WROCLAW

1960 POL
1990 POL
1986 POL
1977 POL
1969 POL
1984 POL
1961 POL
1983 POL
1977 POL

02:43:47 M60/10
02:44:39 K30/11

02:44:42 K30/12 VEGE/30

02:47:32 K40/22
02:48:38 M50/31
02:49:47 M40/50
02:57:32 M60/11
02:59:57 M40/51
02:59:58 K40/23
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